s

B R
AToE3 31 BHRTE

REHRENESEA <bIOLIFNL

(Efr:m)

FE

&R

I & DR
1. FiEhEnE
HETES
SRR 4
Rih&
TR A
2, BEEE
(WEBEEERE
Bk R RE
g
B EN A
FBREMEL
HEEREES
(2) FDOMOE E
Bé
HE
TOMETEE
F O R
BEEEEST
ErEAE

NE&EOE
1. FENRE
A
THO &
RRE A G
MEEHeF
2. BEaE
BUfE A4
EEGESSD
RESE
T EBRE E O
R e Rt 28
R R R B s
IERMELS
BEEVEREES

976,045
8,671,324
50,000

9,697,369

16,503,494
90,154
8

117,718
16,711,354

740,000
10,000
20,000

770,000

17,481,354

1,311,028
1,683,679
2,170,000

5,064,707

27,178,723

20,773,000

20,773,000

3,467,068
A 2,125,042

25,837,707

1,341,016

27,178,723




